Kembla Joggers Race Results

Track Series

Date: 1st October 2020
Venue:
Courses:
Pos Name
Senior 3000m
1 Maeve Bradbury
2 Patrick Carolan
3 James Brewer
4 Shawn Hunt
5 Kaja Wolter
6 Celeste Carolan
7 Mutahi Wambugu
8 Ella Fennell
9 Elissabeth McGuire
10 Paul De Nobrega
11 Shahna Fairley
12 Peter Enright
13 Kiriakos Tsalidis

Kerryn McCann Athletics Centre
Snr 3000m, Jnr 1500m, Open 400m

Junior 1500m
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Hana Barnes
Liam Crawford
Joshua Lakeman
Charlotte Neville
Jacob Lakeman
Daniel Carolan
Matilda Crawford
Louis Carolan
Ciaran Carolan

Open 400m Heat 1
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Liam Crawford
Daniel Carolan
Justin Lakeman
Matilda Crawford
Louis Carolan
Ciaran Carolan

Time

11:19.7
11:24.3
11:25.6
11:30.6
11:35.5
11:39.7
12:12.8
12:21.1
13:18.2
13:29.4
14:30.3
15:17.6
15:25.7

5:25.9
5:49.2
6:01.8
6:03.5
6:43.7
6:55.9
7:36.5
8:21.4
8:36.4

1:23.4
1:28.6
1:39.5
1:41.9
1:52.7
2:07.3

Age Group Record



Open 400m Heat 2
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James Brewer
Joshua Lakeman
Shahna Fairley
Kiriakos Tsalidis
Jacob Lakeman

1:03.7
1:09.7
1:16.8
1:19.8
1:21.3



